BSS-22 - 22" Scroll Saw
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Assembled Machine Dimensions (L x W x

H) (In.)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Maximum Cutting Depth (In.)
Model Number

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Prop 65

Speed Range (Stroke/min)
Stroke Length (In.)

Table Material

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Tilting Function

Warranty

Gross Weight

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)

Throat Capacity (In.)

BA9-1231862

33x15-1/2x17-1/2

1-1/2

2

BSS-22

68.2

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
variable, 400 to 1550
3/4

Cast Iron

23.62 x 12.67

Arm

1 Year

90.0

15

22-3/8
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