



## BSS-22 - 22" Scroll Saw

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	BA9-1231862
Assembled Machine Dimensions (L $\times$ W $\times$ H) (In.)	33 x 15-1/2 x 17-1/2
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	1-1/2
Maximum Cutting Depth (In.)	2
Model Number	BSS-22
Net Weight (Lbs.)	68.2
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Speed Range (Stroke/min)	variable, 400 to 1550
Stroke Length (In.)	3/4
Table Material	Cast Iron
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	23.62 x 12.67
Tilting Function	Arm
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	90.0
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)	15
Throat Capacity (In.)	22-3/8

